

2022-2023 ATHLETICS / ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE OF FEES

| Student Athletic Participation Fee – FRESHMAN | | \$ 100.00 |
|---|--|---------------------|
| OSAA Sanctioned and/or Metro League Sports | | for first sport; |
| | | no cost for |
| | | additional sports. |
| | | |
| • Student Athletic Participation Fee – SOPHOMORE , JUNIOR , SENIOR | | \$ 100.00 |
| OSAA Sanctioned and/or Metro League Sports | | for each sport they |
| | | participate in. |
| | | |
| Student Activity Fee, for the following: | | \$ 85.00 |
| - Cheerleading | - Flag Team | |
| - Choir | - Speech / Debate / Forensics | |
| - Dance Team | - Band | |
| - Drama | - Orchestra | |
| Family Alberta Dana manager Fall 9 Winter | | |
| • Family Athletic Pass, per season - F | ali & vvinter | \$ 60.00 |
| | 14 . 191 | per season |
| - Family passes are intended for purchaser, spouse, and their children only | | |
| - Senior Citizens, 65 and over – Free | | |
| - Children 5 and under - Free | | |
| Discounted Seasonal Family Athletic / Activities Pass All parameters who make Student Athletic Participation For and/an a Student | | |
| - All parents who pay a Student Athletic Participation Fee and/or a Student | | |
| Activities Fee are eligible to purchase a Discounted Seasonal Family | | |
| Pass to Beaverton School District home athletic events – per season. | | # CO OO |
| - Family Athletic Pass | | \$ 60.00 |
| Less Student Athletic Discount | | -30.00 |
| - Family Athletic Pass with Student Athletic Participation Fee Discount | | \$ 30.00 |
| *Two or more paid athletes in same season – no charge | | Ф CO OO |
| - Family Activity Pass | | \$ 60.00 |
| Less Student Activity Discount | uticipation Foe Discount | -15.00 |
| - Family Pass with Student Activity Participation Fee Discount \$45.00 | | |
| Admission Fees for Varsity Football & Varsity Soccer only, JV & Varsity Volleyball, Basketball & Wrestling: | | |
| - Adults - \$ 6.00 | | |
| • • • • • | brough twelve (12) - \$ 4.00 | |
| - All BSD students in grades one (1) through twelve (12) - \$ 4.00 - BSD students from participating schools with Activity card - Free | | |
| Students from participating schools with Activity card - Free Student Activity Card | | \$ 20.00 |
| - Admits students free to all home and away games for Metro League | | Ψ 20.00 |
| contests. | | |
| - Some discounts may be given for dances at the discretion of the student | | |
| council. | inoco at the disorbitor of the student | |
| PHYSICALS | | |
| All student athletes are required to have a current physical to participate. (note: physicals are | | |
| considered current if they are not older than two years. Date of exam is the beginning of the two | | |
| years.) | | |
| J | | |